Rang Name

1 Strasser Sonja

2 Brindl Kathrin

3 Schmitzberger Andrea
4 Winroither Theresia
5 Gandler Ines

6 Dobner Andrea

7 Kuster Gabriele

8 Spreitzer Doris

9 Harant Gertrud

10 Paternoster Stefanie
11 Kreuzhuber Jacqueline
12  Trogisch Claudia

13 Schwandtner irmi

14 Feichtenschlager Ingrid
15 Eger Tanja

16 Stampfl Vera

17  Woihrer Gertraud

18 Frohlich Katharina
19 Birn Erika

20 Frauenhuber Sylvia
21 Lagleder Brigitte

22 Burgstaller Maria

23 Riegler Barbara

24 Hutter Astrid

25 Maislinger Silvia

26 Fink Poldi

27 Pommer Eva

28 Schiessl Gabi

29 Katzlberger Maria
30 Karl Monika

31 Gschneitner Aloisia

Lechner Berta

Verein/Ort
TrumerTriTeam

LG Passau

LG Innviertel

Union Wernstein am Inn
Radfreunde Munderfing
svg ruhstorf

Lg Innviertel
SVG Ruhstorf
SVG Ruhstorf
LG Innviertel

LG Innviertel

SVG Ruhstorf
Radfreunde Munderfing
LG Innviertel

Triathlon Mattigtal

LC Geinberg

LC Geinberg

Schiclub Mining

SC Neukirchen
Lauftreff Loryhof
LG Innviertel

LC Geinberg

LG Innviertel
UNION SUBEN

UNION SUBEN

Netto

00:41:25
00:41:50
00:42:56
00:44:52
00:45:52
00:46:11
00:46:14
00:46:23
00:46:25
00:46:52
00:47:53
00:47:59
00:49:14
00:50:10
00:51:39
00:52:38
00:53:32
00:53:50
00:54:00
00:54:10
00:54:52
00:55:33
00:55:52
00:56:37
00:57:38
00:57:43
00:57:48
00:58:54
00:59:33
01:02:28
01:03:52
01:13:31

min/km
04:09
04:11
04:18
04:29
04:35
04:37
04:37
04:38
04:39
04:41
04:47
04:48
04:55
05:01
05:10
05:16
05:21
05:23
05:24
05:25
05:29
05:33
05:35
05:40
05:46
05:46
05:47
05:53
05:57
06:15
06:23
07:21



Rang Name

1 Mair Josef

2 Ortner Manfred

3 Gradinger Franz

4 Friedl Mario

5 Huber Peter

6 Schiessl Norbert

7 Steinbacher Andreas
8 Schinwald Johann

9 Schiessl| Christoph
10 Schneider Thomas
11 Reichhardinger Dominik
12 Stroi Michael

13 Kerschdorfer Ernst
14 Linecker Franz

15  Vogl Michael

16 Zeilinger Othmar

17 Schwarz Alfred

18 Mihringer Christoph
19 Luftenegger Norbert
20 Petermaier Alois

21 Prey Heinrich

22 Gattermann Franz
23 Schmitzberger Alois
24 Manhatsgruber Patrick
25 Lobe Amadeus Cos
26 Ebner Johannes

27 Frohlich Georg

28 Hofbauer Manuel

29 Gradinger Paul

30 Pfaffinger Christoph
31 Piroth Josef

32 Beham Josef

33 Kratzer Harald

34 Leitner Paul

35 Strasser Josef

36 Retzinger Michael
37 Hofbauer Martin

38 Windsperger Stefan
39 Windisch Albert

40 Faschang Andreas
41 Ranftl Reinhold

42 Grassegger Christian
43 Spiess Werner

44 Paul Alfred

45 Soller Franz

46 Riegler Benedikt

a7 Hangobl Gerhard

48 Rappmannsberger Harald
49 Huremovic Muharem
50 Bichler Josef

51  Aichberger Johann
52 Stockinger Valentin
53 Breckner Andreas
54 Spranger Martin

55 Wimmer Josef

56 Dipplinger Josef

Huber Peter

Verein/Ort
SV Lengau

Lauffreunde MAIER-PAPIER

LC Geinberg

LG Innviertel

Triathlon Mattigtal

LC Geinberg
LAG-Genboéckhaus-Ried
sv lengau
GG-R&C-Team

sv lengau

LG Innviertel

tsv mattighofen
TSV MAIIIGHOFEN
LC Geinberg
Lauftreff Loryhof
SV Lengau
GG-R&C-TEAM
TrumerTriTeam

LC Geinberg

Union Wernstein am Inn
LG Innviertel

LG Innviertel
Lauftreff Loryhof

CLR Sauwald Sportsteam,at

Radfreunde Munderfing
SC Neukirchen

ACF

SC Mining

Union Wernstein am Inn

CLRSauwaldsportsteam,at

TC Mining

TSV Mattighofen
ACF
SC Neukirchen

LC Geinberg
Radfreunde Munderfing
keiner

Lauftreff Loryhof
ACF
Union Schwand

Triathlon ATSV Braunau
Schiclub Mining

TSV Mattighofen

WLW FAl*rstberg

LG Innviertel

LG Innviertel

Netto

00:36:25
00:36:49
00:36:50
00:37:39
00:37:45
00:38:45
00:38:47
00:39:52
00:40:08
00:40:11
00:40:17
00:40:20
00:40:33
00:40:44
00:40:47
00:40:55
00:40:58
00:40:59
00:41:27
00:41:52
00:41:54
00:42:38
00:43:29
00:43:41
00:43:46
00:44:12
00:44:15
00:44:17
00:44:22
00:44:41
00:44:45
00:44:54
00:45:02
00:45:04
00:45:17
00:45:27
00:45:29
00:45:33
00:45:41
00:45:46
00:45:53
00:45:57
00:45:59
00:46:01
00:46:05
00:46:07
00:46:22
00:46:36
00:46:59
00:47:05
00:47:13
00:47:15
00:47:16
00:47:29
00:47:35
00:47:42
00:47:44

min/km
03:39
03:41
03:41
03:46
03:47
03:53
03:53
03:59
04:01
04:01
04:02
04:02
04:03
04:04
04:05
04:05
04:06
04:06
04:09
04:11
04:11
04:16
04:21
04:22
04:23
04:25
04:26
04:26
04:26
04:28
04:29
04:29
04:30
04:30
04:32
04:33
04:33
04:33
04:34
04:35
04:35
04:36
04:36
04:36
04:37
04:37
04:38
04:40
04:42
04:43
04:43
04:44
04:44
04:45
04:46
04:46
04:46



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Trogisch Steven
Ebner Stefan
Albrich Gilinter
Kinzl Johann
Wimmer Berthold
Klsel Thomas
Bachleitner Mario
Pichler Johann
Winkler Felix
Steinhdgl Gerhard
Oswaldbauer Helmut
Hofbauer Hubert
Riegler Roderich
Hubauer Gerhard
Stampfl Christoph
Gurtner Rudolf

Ertl Wolfgang
Kdsslbacher Lorenz
Wiesbauer Alois
Karer Josef
Gurtner Helmut
Zechmeister Josef
Winkler Josef
Stadelbauer Johann
Girg Rudolf
Hatzmann Martin
Friedl Thomas

Hebertshuber Wolfgang

Perberschlager Franz
Breckner Roman
Holzner Andreas
Holzner Hermann
Schneider Bernhard

TSV-Mattighofen
LG Innviertel

Union Wernstein am Inn

SC Mining
WLW Faerstberg
SC Neukirchen

LC Geinberg

SV Mining

WLW Faerstberg
Union Maria Schmolln
Skiclub Mining

sSc mining

WLW Firstberg

LG Innviertel

TSV Mattighofen
Burgschaenke
Burgschaenke
Burgschaenke

00:48:01
00:48:03
00:48:06
00:48:09
00:48:22
00:48:34
00:49:15
00:49:27
00:49:30
00:49:36
00:49:44
00:49:51
00:49:53
00:49:55
00:50:20
00:50:30
00:50:32
00:50:39
00:50:53
00:50:54
00:51:16
00:51:46
00:52:03
00:53:52
00:56:03
00:56:55
00:57:28
00:57:50
00:59:08
01:02:11
01:03:53
01:03:56
01:03:58

04:48
04:48
04:49
04:49
04:50
04:51
04:55
04:57
04:57
04:58
04:58
04:59
04:59
05:00
05:02
05:03
05:03
05:04
05:05
05:05
05:08
05:11
05:12
05:23
05:36
05:41
05:45
05:47
05:55
06:13
06:23
06:24
06:24



Rang Name

1 Paternoster Bettina
2 Schabetsberger Andrea
3 Janski Claudia

4 Binder Hannah

5 Binder Sophie

6 Schneider Julia

7 Wetzlmayer Sarah
8 Zechmeister Eva

9 Schrdcker Anna

10 Sperl Sabrina

11  Trogisch Paula

12  Trogisch Kilian

13 Hubauer Julia

14 Ezquerra Cristina
15 Unger Birgit

Verein/Ort Netto
SVG Ruhstorf  00:16:21
Lauftreff Loryhof 00:18:02
00:19:15
Lauftreff Loryhof 00:20:40
Lauftreff Loryhof 00:20:45
00:20:47
Lauftreff Loryhof 00:20:51
00:21:23
Lauftreff Loryhof 00:23:07
00:23:09
00:23:29
00:23:31
00:23:34
00:23:39
Lauftreff Loryhof 00:23:53

min/km
04:05
04:31
04:49
05:10
05:11
05:12
05:13
05:21
05:47
05:47
05:52
05:53
05:53
05:55
05:58



Rang Name

1 Stockhammer Roman
2 Hangler Stefan

3 Taylor Christian

4 Meissner Klaus

5 Schmid Alois

6 Zaglmayr Christian

7 Junger Kurt

8 Schiessl Florian

9 Hatheier Martin

10 Hurt Daniel

11 Ginzinger Walter

12 Reichenbacher Arthur
13 Scherfler Franz

Binder Josef

Verein/Ort

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
TC Mining
TC Mining

LC Geinberg

Liedertafel Mining

Netto

00:15:23
00:16:45
00:17:34
00:19:14
00:19:57
00:20:19
00:20:31
00:21:09
00:21:28
00:21:49
00:21:51
00:22:11
00:23:20
00:27:19

min/km
03:51
04:11
04:24
04:49
04:59
05:05
05:08
05:17
05:22
05:27
05:28
05:33
05:50
06:50



